
Jenison 6th Grade Band Winter Concert Schedule 

The next concert featuring the 6th Grade Band, along with the High School Wind Symphony, is on Tuesday, 
January 28. Students will need to report to the JCA at 7:00 pm, and the concert starts at 7:30. This second 
concert of the year features our beginners playing more complex music in which they are no longer playing 
unison parts. After playing a couple of pieces on their own, they will be joined by our top high school band, 
the Jenison Wind Symphony. Typically this concert lasts approximately 30 minutes. 

Below is the adjusted morning band schedule leading up to the concert. Please make note of the locations for 
the rehearsals. Monday and Tuesday (1/27-1/28) are at the JCA! We appreciate the support you are giving your 
student as we prepare for this exciting concert! 

What:    6th Grade, 8th Grade and Wind Symphony Winter Concert 
Where:  The JCA 
When:   Tuesday, January 28, 2025. Students arrive at 7:00pm, Concert begins at 7:30pm 
Dress:   The uniform for the 6th grade band is nice jeans (avoid ripped jeans) and the Jenison Bands 6th Grade 
Uniform Shirt that was also worn at the fall concert.  

Also, feel free to invite friends and family to our concert program. This is an enjoyable program that highlights 
the tremendous growth made by the beginners in the first half of the school year along with giving them a 
chance to listen to and perform alongside the High School Wind Symphony. We look forward to sharing this 
night of music with all of you very soon!

Mon, Jan 13 

Normal Morning 
Band for Trumpet, 
Horn, Clarinet, Flute

Tue, Jan 14 

Normal Morning 
Band for Low Brass, 
Percussion

Wed, Jan 15 

Normal Morning 
Band for Trumpet, 
Horn, Clarinet, Flute

Thu, Jan 16 

Normal Morning Band 
for Low Brass, 
Percussion  
(Orch doublers at 
orchestra)

Fri, Jan 17 

Normal Full Band at 
HS 

1/2 day of school so 
no Rosewood in 
afternoon

Mon, Jan 20 

No School for 
Students Due to 
Teacher Professional 
Development

Tue, Jan 21 

Normal Morning 
Band for Low Brass, 
Percussion

Wed, Jan 22 

Normal Morning 
Band for Trumpet, 
Horn, Clarinet, Flute

Thu, Jan 23 

Normal Morning Band 
for Low Brass, 
Percussion  
(Orch doublers at 
orchestra)

Fri, Jan 24 

Normal Full Band at 
HS 

Mon, Jan 27 

Full Band  
at the JCA!  

Rehearsal with the 
HS Wind Symphony

Tues, Jan 28 

Full Band  
at the JCA! 

Concert Night! 
Report at 7,  

Concert starts at 7:30 

Wed, Jan 29 

No Morning Band!  
Elementary Class at El 
Puente and Bursley 
still takes place, so 
bring instruments. 

Thu, Jan 30 

No Morning Band!  
Elementary Class at 
Pinewood still takes 
place, so bring 
instruments. 

Orchestra doublers go 
to Orchestra this 
morning because your 
concert is tonight!

Fri, Jan 31 

Full Band  
at the HS! 

Afternoon Band at 
Rosewood is still on as 
well! 


